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	December  2016
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 
Amanda  in 
Becky  in 
Lesley  in 
Kate  in 
Tracy  in

	20 
Amanda  in 
Becky  in
Lesle y in
Kate  in 
Tracy  in

	21 
Amanda  in 
Becky  DO
Lesley  off 
Kate  off 
Tracy  in

	22 
Amanda  half day 
Becky  DO 
Lesley  off 
Kate  off 
Tracy  in

	23 
Amanda  in 
Becky   in 
Lesley  DO 
Kate  OFF 
Tracy  DO 

	24 


	25 Christmas Day 

	26 Boxing Day 

	27 Bank Holiday

	28 
Amanda in   AL 
Becky in   DO
Lesley in 
Kate  off
Tracy  off

	29 
Amanda  AL
Becky   DO 
Lesley in 
Kate OFF
Tracy OFF

	30 
Amanda  AL
Becky in 
Lesley   DO 
Kate  OFF 
Tracy DO

	31 




